Position

Chief Executive Officer
Quality Coordinator
Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$248,352
$82,756
$26,043
$17,673

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$21,364
$10,881
$20,134

$3,411



